demolition and repair necessary for a complete system. 

Minimum Requirements 

1. Provided Design/Build or Construction Manager/General Contractor Contracting services within the last 
three (3) years for at least two (2) projects each in excess of $ One Million, Five Hundred Thousand Dollars 
($1,500,000.00) (hard costs), utilizing the expertise present in their Colorado Office; and 

2. Demonstrated specific Design/Build or Construction Manager/General Contractor experience in 
projects of similar scope and complexity; and 

3. Demonstrated bonding capability up to $ Two Million Dollars for an individual project coincidentally

[...]

To be considered as qualified, interested teams shall have, as a minimum: 

 Provided Design/Build or Construction Manager/General Contractor Contracting 
services within the last three (3) years for at least two (2) projects each in excess of $ 
One Million, Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,500,000.00) (hard costs), utilizing the 
expertise present in their Colorado Office; and 

 Demonstrated specific Design/Build or Construction Manager/General Contractor 
experience in projects of similar scope and complexity; and 

 Demonstrated bonding capability up to $ Two Million Dollars for an individual project

[...]

Each submitter shall demonstrate access to the certified program or a comparable 

alternative (Note that it is the responsibility of the submitter to demonstrate the 
comparability of a non-certified program) and, 

2. Each submitter’s subcontractor at any tier with a contract value of two hundred fifty 
thousand dollars or more ($250,000) shall demonstrate access to the certified 
program or a comparable alternative. 

c. Other  

This category is included for other items provided by the respondent.  Inclusions may 
include standard firm promotional literature, testimonials, awards, corporate